EAST FOXBORO STREET

NO.

97

93
97

97
97
97
97

FIELD BOOK

SURVEY
2-43

50-73
70-73

52-55
58-62
120-147
148-153

LAYOUT
81-113

SHARON (1 of 2)

DESCRIPTION
South Main St. Sharon to
Foxboro Town Line
Survey From Lakeview St.
to East St. Foxboro 300' Beyond
Railroad Bridge
Data for Cut-off
Benches for Layout
Levels

Levels for Construction
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EAST

NO.
93
93
98

97

372

372
676

FOXBORO STREET

FIELD BOOK
SURVEY
78-79
82-89

104-106

62-67

88-97

88-89
6-23

LAYOUT

SHARON (2 of 2)

DESCRIPTION
Add. Survey near Foxborough Line
Stadia Survey
Traverse to Beach St. to East St.
(Via. Cedar)
Levels on old Road Between
Kelle's and 44+8869
Re-running Layout (1973)
Re-Stake Curve (1989)
Road Layout for L.C.
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