EAST	FOXBORO	STREET
------	---------	--------

SHARON (1 of 2)

FIELD BOOK		OOK	
NO.	SURVEY	LAYOUT	DESCRIPTION
97	2-43	81-113	South Main St. Sharon to
			Foxboro Town Line
93	50-73		Survey From Lakeview St.
97	70-73		to East St. Foxboro 300' Beyond
			Railroad Bridge
97	52-55		Data for Cut-off
97	58-62		Benches for Layout
97	120-147		Levels
97	148-153		Levels for Construction

FIELD BOOK		оок	
NO.	SURVEY	LAYOUT	DESCRIPTION
93	78-79		Add. Survey near Foxborough Line
93	82-89		Stadia Survey
98	104-106		Traverse to Beach St. to East St.
			(Via. Cedar)
97	62-67		Levels on old Road Between
			Kelle's and 44+8869
372	88-97		Re-running Layout (1973)
372	88-89		Re-Stake Curve (1989)
676	6-23		Road Layout for L.C.